

BAYSIDE SWIMMING CLUB

STOCK TRANSFER FORM

The UNDERSIGNED	and	, owner(s)
of certificate number representing a membership share in BAYSIDE SWIMMING		
CLUB, directs BAYSIDE SWIMMING		
First Name	Last Name	
Spouse First	Spouse Last	
Address		
Phone Email A	ddress	
Briefly explain the reason for the trans	fer:	

If original ownership by two owners has been transferred to one of the original owners, include supporting documentation. All transfers are governed by the Bylaws of Bayside Swimming Club. The undersigned agrees to pay a *\$50* transfer fee to Bayside Swimming Club.

In consideration of the foregoing, the undersigned agrees to save harmless and indemnify Bayside Swimming Club from all liabilities, expenses, and losses resulting from transfer of certificate and represents that he has not and will not transfer said certificate to any other party. The original certificate will be turned over to Bayside Swimming Club along with this completed document. If the original stock certificate is lost, a Lost Stock Form will be provided which must be signed and notarized.

Owner(s) listed on the original stock certificate sign below:

(printed name)	(printed name)
(signature)	(signature)
(address)	(address)
(autress)	
(date)	(date)
136 South Forest Street	g Club, attn. Dan Stockwell, t, Bellingham, WA 98225 for your records.
	Dan Stockwell, Membership Chair nail: dstock54@comcast.net